Race Date
September 12, 2021

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 (<5) 3098

2 1 3175

3 2 3167

4 3 3165

5 (<5) 3085

6 4 3162

7 (<5) 3097

8 5 3115

9 (<5) 3096
10 6 3126
11 7 3177
12 (<5) 3208
13 8 3159
14 9 3124
15 (<5) 2180
16 (<5) 3217
17 (<5) 3212
18 10 3169
19 (<5) 3063
20 11 3117
21 12 2562
22 (<5) 2193
23 13 2496
24 14 2499
25 (<5) 3066
26 15 3119
27 16 2605
28 17 2617
29 (<5) 3207
30 (<5) 3056
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Ella Arntson
Caroline Marvin
Linnea Harren
JoJo Goulet
AnnMarie Peterson
llaina Fish

Jayla Abrahamson
Megan Delaney
Brea Abrahamson
Ashlynn Omdahl
Kim Rogers
Brenna Benson
Cheyenne Crist
Paige Larson
Amanda Patterson
Bella Westberg
Ashley Narlock
Lydia Heppner
Piper Moss

Ellie Erickson
Kendra Olson
Heidi Steinbrenner
Aryanna Bair
Brooke Cantera

Sidney Lindahl-Slatinski

Brooklyn Hahn
Madison Pluth
Alyson Stanislowski
Chelsey Adamski
Leah Boe

Warroad XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Girls

Junior High 3.2K

Team

Riverside Christian
Warroad
Warroad
Warroad

Lake of the
Warroad

Riverside Christian
Roseau

Riverside Christian
Roseau
Warroad

West Marshall Fusion

Warroad
Roseau
Bagley/Fosston

West Marshall Fusion
West Marshall Fusion

Warroad
International Falls
Roseau

East Grand Forks
Bagley/Fosston
East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
International Falls
Roseau

East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks

West Marshall Fusion

International Falls
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Time Pace

13:08.5 4:06/K
13:47.1 4:18/K
14:14.2 4:27/K
14:15.5 4:27/K
14:27.6 4:31/K
14:42.7 4:36/K
14:44.2 4:36/K
14:52.1 4:39/K
14:55.2 4:40/K
15:34.2 4:52/K
16:13.5 5:04/K
16:16.1 5:05/K
16:16.2 5:05/K
16:21.9 5:07/K
16:22.8 5:07/K
16:29.3 5:09/K
16:37.0 5:12/K
16:37.3 5:12/K
17:07.0 5:21/K
17:36.2 5:30/K
17:40.2 5:31/K
18:02.4 5:38/K
18:16.7 5:43/K
19:26.6 6:05/K
21:04.3 6:35/K
21:34.9 6:45/K
22:02.8 6:53/K
22:02.8 6:53/K
22:53.2 7:09/K
28:12.1 8:49/K

09/13/2021 04:30:45



Warroad XC Invite
Final Team Results

Race Date
September 12, 2021

Girls
Junior High 3.2K

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Warroad Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 17 Average Time: 14:38.6
1 3175 Caroline Marvin 9 1 1 13:47.1 13:47.1 0:00.0
2 3167 Linnea Harren 8 2 3 14:14.2 28:01.3 0:27.0
3 3165 JoJo Goulet 9 3 6 14:15.5 42:16.9 0:28.4
4 3162 llaina Fish 8 4 10 14:42.7 56:59.6 0:55.6
5 3177 Kim Rogers 8 7 17 16:13.5 1:13:13.2 2:26.4
6 3159 Cheyenne Crist 7 8) (25) 16:16.2  1:29:29.4 2:29.1
7 3169 Lydia Heppner 9 (10) (35) 16:37.3  1:46:06.8 2:50.2
Team - Roseau Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 46 Average Time: 17:11.9
1 3115 Megan Delaney 7 5 5 14:52.1 14:52.1 0:00.0
2 3126 Ashlynn Omdahl 8 6 11 15:34.2 30:26.3 0:42.0
3 3124 Paige Larson 8 9 20 16:21.9 46:48.3 1:29.8
4 3117 Ellie Erickson 7 11 31 17:36.2  1:04:24.6 2:44.1
5 3119 Brooklyn Hahn 9 15 46 21:34.9  1:25:59.5 6:42.7
Team - East Grand Forks Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 72 Average Time: 19:53.8
1 2562 Kendra Olson 8 12 12 17:40.2 17:40.2 0:00.0
2 2496 Aryanna Bair 7 13 25 18:16.7 35:57.0 0:36.5
3 2499 Brooke Cantera 8 14 39 19:26.6 55:23.6 1:46.4
4 2605 Madison Pluth 8 16 55 22:02.8 1:17:26.5 4:22.6
5 2617 Alyson Stanislowski 11 17 72 22:02.8  1:39:29.3 4:22.6
Team - West Marshall Fusion Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 3208 Brenna Benson 7 Less Than 5 16:16.1 16:16.1 0:00.0
2 3217 Bella Westberg 8 Less Than 5 16:29.3 32:45.4 0:13.2
3 3212 Ashley Narlock 9 Less Than 5 16:37.0 49:22.4 0:20.8
4 3207 Chelsey Adamski 8 Less Than 5 22:53.2  1:12:15.7 6:37.1
Team - International Falls Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 3063 Piper Moss 8 Less Than 5 17:07.0 17:07.0 0:00.0
2 3066 Sidney Lindahl-Slatinski 7 Less Than 5 21:04.3 38:11.3 3:57.3
3 3056 Leah Boe Less Than 5 28:12.1  1:06:23.5 11:05.1
Team - Riverside Christian Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
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Race Date
September 12, 2021

Warroad XC Invite
Final Team Results

Girls

Junior High 3.2K

Overal

Bib No Name Grade Place
Team - Riverside Christian
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 3098 Ella Arntson Less Than
2 3097 Jayla Abrahamson Less Than
3 3096 Brea Abrahamson Less Than
Team - Bagley/Fosston
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 2180 Amanda Patterson 8 Less Than
2 2193 Heidi Steinbrenner 7 Less Than
Team - Lake of the Woods/Rainy River
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 3085 AnnMarie Peterson 8 Less Than
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Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
13:08.5 13:08.5 0:00.0
14:44.2 27:52.7 1:35.6
14:55.2 42:47.9 1:46.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
16:22.8 16:22.8 0:00.0
18:02.4 34:25.2 1:39.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
14:27.6 14:27.6 0:00.0
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